Floor, A Wing, adm. Area 
785 Sq. Fts., in the Building 
Known as Gokarn CHSL. 
Situated at Survey No. 4, 
Hissa No. 2(Part), Near 
Bank of Baroda Quarters, 
Bamanwada Chakala Road, 
Vile Parle, Andheri East, 
Mumbai-400 099 owned by 
Mr. Dalvi Ajay Shreeram 

` 9,60,634/- 
(Rupees Nine 
Lakhs Sixty 
Thousand Six 
Hundred Thirty 
Four Only) as 
on 02.09.2025 

03.09.2025 27.06.2025

II. Mrs. Shah Nehal Alpesh
[Borrower / Mortgagor]
Flat No. 402, 4th Floor, A Wing, Munot Regency, 
Sai Nagar, Panvel-410 206.
And also at,
Shree Krupa Apartment, Flat No. 12, Tapal Naka, 
Panvel-410 206.

[...]

Branch : Seawoods

Flat No. 402, 4th Floor, 
A wing, adm. about 463 
Sq. Ft. Along with Terrace 
61 Sq. Ft. (Carpet) Munot 
Regency CHSL. Survey No. 
745, Hissa No. 2, Panvel- 
410 206, owned by 
Mrs. Shah Nehal Alpesh 
and Mr. Shah Alpesh 
Amrutlal.

` 24,80,998/- 
( R u p e e s 
Twenty Four 
Lakh Eighty 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred Ninety 
Eight Only) as 
on 09.09.2025. 

10.09.2025 08.09.2025

III. M/s. Global Rasoi
[Principal Borrower]
Proprietor / Mortgagor : -
Mr. Gowda Gopalkrishna Nagesh
Shop No. 2, Sunny View 2 CHSL.,  Plot No. 184, 
Sector 6, Nerul West, Navi Mumbai-400 706.
And also at,

[...]

Overdraft KWIK LAP 
Credit Facility
(043500100003795)

Present PLR - 1.75% 
i. e. 13.85% p. a. & 
Penal Int. @ 2% p. a.

Branch : Vashi 

Shop No 1, Ground 
Floor, adm. about 16.629 
Sq. Mtr., situated at Plot No. 
76, Sector 18A, Nerul West, 
Mumbai-400 706.

` 15,34,907/- 
(Rupees Fifteen 
Lakhs  Thirty 
Four Thousand 
Nine  Hundred 
Seven Only) as 
on 31.07.2025

01.08.2025 29.07.2025

Your aforesaid loan accounts have become Non-Performing Assets as mentioned in the above table. By virtue of the documents duly executed 
by you the mortgage charge has been created in favour of the Bank on the aforesaid secured assets.